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Forest positions

Terry Pankhurst 621 1st 129 161 193 | 137
Gary Alan Jones 213 2nd 77 73 63
Peter Littler 156 3rd 1 155

Erdinc Degirmencioglu

Adam Williams

Kimberley Stuart Mather

Chris Johnson

Dave Roberts

Greg Williams

Phillip Jennings

John Morris

Craig Kennedey

Trevor Groves

Stephen Harvey

Lauren Groves

Mark Norwood

Kev Furber

Stephen Ellison

Bertie Morton

Craig Fairhurst

Jim McBain

Robert Arnold

Terence John Trelfa

Jamie Sparks

621

1st

129

161

193

137

Matthew Jones

213

2nd

77

73

63

Sophie Landen

Rachael Atherton

Jonathon Kennedey

Yvonne Elizabeth Mather

Steve Landen

Rob Johnson

John Paul Morris

George Jennings

Lauren Groves

Carl Norwood

Sion Morris

Danny Fairhurst

Bill Pearson




